
Bookstore Location Instagram
Brightside Books Flagstaff, AZ @brightsidebooksflag
Northtown Books Arcata, CA @northtownbooks
Moe's Books Berkeley, CA @moes_books
The Bookstore Chico, CA @the_bookstore_chico
Book Soup Los Angeles, CA @booksoup
Skylight Books Los Angeles, CA @skylightbooks
Chevalier's Books Los Angeles, CA @chevaliersbooks
Napa Bookmine Napa, CA @napabookmine
A Great Good Place for Books Oakland, CA @greatgoodplaceforbooks
Vroman’s Bookstore Pasadena, CA @vromansbookstore
Octavia’s Bookshelf Pasadena, CA @octavias_bookshelf
The Book Catapult San Diego, CA @thebookcatapult
Green Apple Books San Francisco, CA @greenapplebooks
Book Passage San Francisco, CA @bookpassage
Diesel Books Santa Monica, CA @dieselbookstore
Poor Richard's Bookstore Colorado Springs, CO @poorrichardsdowntown
Mermaid Books Milford, CT @mermaidbooksct
Loyalty Bookstore Washington, DC @loyaltybooks
East City Bookshop Washington, DC @eastcitybookshop
Politics & Prose Washington, DC @politicsprose
Capitol Hill Books Washington, DC @capitolhillbooks
Browseabout Books Rehoboth Beach, DE @browseaboutbooks
Books & Books Coral Gables, FL @booksandbooks
The Lynx Gainesville, FL @thelynxbooks
Sundog Books Seaside, FL @sundogbooks
The Reading Attic Atlanta, GA @thereadingattic
A Cappella Books Atlanta, GA @acappellabooks
Gottwals Books Central Georgia (multiple locations) @gottwalsbooks

https://brightsidebookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/brightsidebooksflag
https://www.northtownbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/northtownbooks
https://www.moesbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/moes_books/
https://www.chicobooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/the_bookstore_chico/
https://booksoup.com/
https://www.instagram.com/booksoup
https://www.skylightbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightbooks/
https://chevaliersbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/chevaliersbooks
https://napabookmine.com/
https://www.instagram.com/napabookmine
https://ggpbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/greatgoodplaceforbooks
https://vromansbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/vromansbookstore
https://www.octaviasbookshelf.com/
https://www.instagram.com/octavias_bookshelf/
https://thebookcatapult.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thebookcatapult
https://greenapplebooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/greenapplebooks
https://www.bookpassage.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bookpassage/
https://dieselbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/dieselbookstore
https://poorrichardsdowntown.com/colorado-springs-downtown-colorado-springs-poor-richard-s-downtown-books-gifts
https://www.instagram.com/poorrichardsdowntown
https://mermaidbooksct.com/
https://www.instagram.com/mermaidbooksct/
https://loyaltybookstores.com/
https://www.instagram.com/loyaltybooks
https://www.eastcitybookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/eastcitybookshop
https://politics-prose.com/hours-directions?srsltid=AfmBOoqAjAUZNM15yTnzNBjSzL-baPXUkSEhCQBmw5iLJ6BN5qkcZneL
https://www.instagram.com/politicsprose
https://www.capitolhillbooks-dc.com/
https://www.instagram.com/capitolhillbooks
https://browseaboutbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/browseaboutbooks
https://www.booksandbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/booksandbooks/
https://thelynxbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thelynxbooks
https://sundogbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sundogbooks
https://www.thereadingattic.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thereadingattic
https://www.acappellabooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/acappellabooks/
https://gottwalsbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/gottwalsbooks/


Bookstore Location Instagram
Little Shop of Stories Decatur, GA @littleshopofstories
Bookmiser Marietta, GA @bookmiser
Foxtale Book Shoppe Woodstock, GA @foxtale_book_shoppe
Beaverdale Books Des Moines, IA @beaverdalebooks
Unabridged Bookstore Chicago, IL @unabridgedbooks
Sandmeyer's Bookstore Chicago, IL @sandmeyers_books
Exile in Bookville Chicago, IL @exileinbookville
The Book Cellar Chicago, IL @bookcellarchicago
Women & Children First Chicago, IL @wcfbook
Three Avenues Bookshop Chicago, IL @threeavenuesbookshop
Seminary Co-op Bookstores Chicago, IL @seminarycoopbookstores
Kibbitznest Books Chicago, IL @kibbitznest
Pilsen Community Books Chicago, IL @pilsencommunitybooks
Afterword Books Edwardsville, IL @afterwordsbooks
Bookends & Beginnings Evanston, IL @bookends_and_beginnings
Blue Stocking Social Evansville, IL @bluestockingsocial
The Book Bin Northbrook, IL @bookbinnorthbrook
Indy Reads Indianapolis, IN @indyreadsorg
The Raven Book Store Lawrence, KS @ravenbookstore
Carmichael’s Bookstore Louisville, KY @carmichaelsbookstore
Community Book Center New Orleans, LA @readcbc
Octavia Books New Orleans, LA @octaviabooks
Copper Dog Books Beverly, MA @copperdogbooks
Frugal Bookstore Boston, MA @frugalbooks
Trident Booksellers & Cafe Boston, MA @tridentooks
Brookline Booksmith Brookline, MA @brooklinebooksmith
Roundabout Books Greenfield, MA @roundaboutbookstore
Odyssey Bookshop South Hadley, MA @odysseybookshop

https://littleshopofstories.com/
https://www.instagram.com/littleshopofstories
https://www.bookmiser.net/
https://www.instagram.com/bookmiser/
https://foxtalebookshoppe.com/
https://www.instagram.com/foxtale_book_shoppe
https://beaverdalebooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/beaverdalebooks/
https://unabridgedbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/unabridgedbooks
https://sandmeyersbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sandmeyers_books
https://exileinbookville.com/
https://www.instagram.com/exileinbookville
https://www.bookcellarinc.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bookcellarchicago
https://womenandchildrenfirst.com/
https://www.instagram.com/wcfbook
https://www.threeavenuesbookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/threeavenuesbookshop
https://www.semcoop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/seminarycoopbookstores
https://www.kibbitznest.com/
https://www.instagram.com/kibbitznest
https://www.pilsencommunitybooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/pilsencommunitybooks
https://www.afterwordsbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/afterwordsbooks
https://bookendsandbeginnings.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bookends_and_beginnings
https://www.bluestockingsocial.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bluestockingsocial
https://bbnbk.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bookbinnorthbrook
https://indyreads.org/
https://www.instagram.com/indyreadsorg
https://ravenbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ravenbookstore
https://www.carmichaelsbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/carmichaelsbookstore
https://www.cbcreads.com/
https://www.instagram.com/readcbc
https://octaviabooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/octaviabooks
https://copperdogbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/copperdogbooks
https://frugalbookstore.net/
https://www.instagram.com/frugalbooks/
https://tridentbookscafe.com/
https://www.instagram.com/tridentbooks
https://brooklinebooksmith.com/
https://www.instagram.com/brooklinebooksmith
https://roundaboutbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/roundaboutbookstore
https://odysseybks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/odysseybookshop


Bookstore Location Instagram
Ivy Bookshop Baltimore, MD @theivybookshop
Atomic Books Baltimore, MD @atomicbooksbaltimore
Totem Books Flint, MI @totembooksflint
Snowbound Books Marquette, MI @snowboundbooks
McLean and Eakin Petoskey, MI @mcleanandeakin
Magers & Quinn Minneapolis, MN @magersandquinn
Birchbark Books Minneapolis, MN @birchbark_books
Malaprops Asheville, NC @malapropsbookstore
Park Road Books Charlotte, NC @parkroadbooksclt
Goldberry Books Concord, NC @goldberry_books
Golden Fig Books Durham & Carrboro, NC @goldenfigbooks
Scuppernong Books Greensboro, NC @scuppernongbooks
Quail Ridge Books Raleigh, NC @quailridgebooks
City Lights Bookstore Sylva, NC @city.lights.nc
Bookmarks Winston-Salem, NC @bookmarksnc
Little City Books Hoboken, NJ @littlecitybooks
Bookends Ridgewood, NJ @bookendsnj
Collected Works Bookstore & Coffeehouse Santa Fe, NM @cwbookstore
Battenkill Books Cambridge, NY @battenkillbooks
The Next Chapter Huntington, NY @thenextchapterli
Strand Bookstore New York, NY @strandbookstore
Oblong Books Rhinebeck, NY @oblongbooks
Northshire Bookstore Saratoga Springs, NY @northshirebooks
Full Circle Bookstore Oklahoma City, OK @fullcirclebookstore
Powell's Books Portland, OR @powellsbooks
Wallace Books Portland, OR @wallacebooks
Next Chapter Bookshop Hollidaysburg, PA @next.chapter.bookshop
Uncle Bobbie’s Philadelphia, PA @unclebobbies

https://www.theivybookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/TheIvyBookshop/
https://atomicbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/atomicbooksbaltimore/
https://www.totembooksflint.com/
https://www.instagram.com/totembooksflint
https://snowboundbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/snowboundbooks
https://mcleanandeakin.com/
https://www.instagram.com/mcleanandeakin
https://www.magersandquinn.com/
https://www.instagram.com/magersandquinn
https://birchbarkbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/birchbark_books
https://malaprops.com/
https://www.instagram.com/malapropsbookstore
https://parkroadbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/parkroadbooksclt
https://www.goldberrybooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/goldberry_books
https://www.goldenfigbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/goldenfigbooks
https://scuppernongbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/scuppernongbooks
https://quailridgebooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/quailridgebooks
https://citylightsnc.com/
https://www.instagram.com/city.lights.nc
https://bookmarksnc.org/
https://www.instagram.com/bookmarksnc
https://littlecitybooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/littlecitybooks
https://www.book-ends.org/
http://instagram.com/bookendsnj
https://www.collectedworksbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/cwbookstore/
https://battenkillbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/battenkillbooks
https://www.thenextchapterli.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thenextchapterli
https://www.strandbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/strandbookstore
https://oblongbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/oblongbooks
https://www.northshire.com/saratoga-springs-store
https://www.instagram.com/northshirebooks
https://fullcirclebooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/fullcirclebookstore/
https://www.powells.com/
https://www.instagram.com/powellsbooks
https://www.facebook.com/wallacebooks
https://www.instagram.com/wallacebooks
https://linktr.ee/nextchapterbookshop?utm_source=linktree_profile_share&ltsid=a6fc951e-f3ef-49fc-a7ba-7bbe64cadcb9
https://www.instagram.com/next.chapter.bookshop
https://www.unclebobbies.com/
https://www.instagram.com/unclebobbies/


Bookstore Location Instagram
Stay Gold Books Pittsburgh, PA @staygoldbookspgh
White Whale Bookstore Pittsburgh, PA @whitewhalebks
Parnassus Books Nashville, TN @parnassusbooks
Book People Austin, TX @bookpeople
The Painted Porch Bastrop, TX @paintedporchbookshop
Blue Willow Bookshop Houston, TX @bluewillowbooks
Brick Lane Bookshop London, UK @bricklanebookshop
READ Book Nook Arlington, VA @readearlyanddaily
One More Page Books Arlington, VA @onemorepagebooks
Prince Books Norfolk, VA @prince_books
Bards Alley Vienna, VA @bardsalley
Givens Books & Little Dickens Lynchburg, VA @givensbookslittledickens
The Vermont Book Shop Middlebury, VT @vtbookshop
Eagle Harbor Book Co. Bainbridge Island, WA @eagleharborbooks
Elliot Bay Book Company Seattle, WA @elliottbaybookco
Phinney Books Seattle, WA @phinneybooks
Ridgecrest Books Shoreline, WA @ridgecrestbooks
Auntie’s Bookstore Spokane, WA @auntiesbooks
King's Books Tacoma, WA @kingsbooks

https://www.staygoldbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/staygoldbookspgh
https://whitewhalebookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/whitewhalebks
https://parnassusbooks.net/
https://www.instagram.com/parnassusbooks
https://bookpeople.com/
https://bookpeople.com/
https://www.thepaintedporch.com/
https://www.instagram.com/paintedporchbookshop/
https://bluewillowbookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bluewillowbooks
https://bricklanebookshop.org/
https://www.instagram.com/bricklanebookshop
https://www.readbooknook.org/
https://www.instagram.com/readearlyanddaily
https://onemorepagebooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/onemorepagebooks
https://prince-books.com/
https://www.instagram.com/prince_books
https://www.bardsalley.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bardsalley
https://givensbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/givensbookslittledickens/
https://vermontbookshop.com/
https://www.instagram.com/vtbookshop
https://www.eagleharborbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/eagleharborbooks
https://www.elliottbaybook.com/
https://www.instagram.com/elliottbaybookco
https://www.phinneybooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/phinneybooks
https://ridgecrestbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ridgecrestbooks
https://auntiesbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/auntiesbooks
https://kingsbookstore.com/
https://www.instagram.com/kingsbooks

